
2 in 1
Shape Sorter & Puzzle

USA Ref No: TO106

TL Ref No: 1504300

Package
Dimensions

cm inch

W

H

D

14.7

24.7

23.7

5.78

9.72

9.33

Product
Dimensions

cm inch

W

H

D

13

13

11

5.11

5.11

4.33

6m+

Double the fun!

An Innovative 2-in-1 Shape Sorter and Puzzle 

that Introduces baby to hours of fun playtime

 
• Combines 2 must-have toys in one:  
  shape sorter & a puzzle
• 7 playful features and fun sounds
• Open-ended assembly game

7 290108 862430

4 fun cubes
 - 2 rattles, 

squeaker, shaker

Ratchet panels 
for endless 
play options

6

5

3
1

2

4 Mirror

 Sorting toy with
4 playful cubes

Rotating peek 
a boo circle


