



## 2 in 1 Shape Sorter & Puzzle

Double the fun!

An Innovative 2-in-1 Shape Sorter and Puzzle that Introduces baby to hours of fun playtime



	Package Dimensions			Product Dimensions	
	cm	inch		cm	inch
W	14.7	5.78	W	13	5.11
Н	24.7	9.72	Н	13	5.11
D	23.7	9.33	D	11	4.33

